

## OFFICIAL CONSUMER MAIL-IN REBATE FORM



Thank you for your purchase! To claim and track your mail-in rebate\*, please follow these steps:

- Purchase qualifying Hunter Douglas window fashions from your participating Hunter Douglas Dealer from May 18 through August 19, 2024.
- Fill out this form legibly and completely. Only one rebate form will be processed per household. If you make more than one qualified purchase, submit one rebate form with all dealer purchase receipts.
- Attach a copy of your original, dated purchase receipt(s) with your rebate form. Your receipt must include the date you initiated purchase of your qualifying products with your Dealer. Unsigned proposals/ estimates and final billing invoices/statements do not qualify. Dealers, designers, decorators, or those who purchase products for resale do not qualify for rebate.
- Mail the completed form and original, dated purchase receipt postmarked by September 19, 2024 to:

Hunter Douglas Cool for the Summer Savings Event PO Box 10006, Department #639 Mississauga, ON L4Z 4G5

Retain a copy of all materials for your records.

- Please allow up to 3 weeks from mailing for us to receive, process and validate your rebate claim. The Promotion Card Mastercard™ prepaid card should be shipped to you within 3 weeks of meeting all promotional eligibility requirements of this offer.
- 6 How to Check Status: Visit HunterDouglasPromotions.com and follow the online instructions. Program closes October 4, 2024.

For questions about this promotion call (855) 284-8919

## **Rebate Information (required)**

PURCHASE AT LEAST 4 UNITS	A	В	(A+B)				
OF ANY OF THE QUALIFYING SHADES WITH POWERVIEW® AUTOMATION:	MINIMUM REBATE FOR THE FIRST 4 QUALIFYING UNITS	REBATE CALCULATION FOR INCREMENTAL QUALIFYING UNITS	TOTAL REBATE (\$400-\$1,000)				
Duette® Honeycomb Shades	\$400	# 0F ADD'L UNITS (1-6 UNITS) X \$100 = ADD'L UNIT REBATE (\$100 TO \$600)	\$				

NOTE: Orders that have more than 10 shades will only be awarded a rebate for the first 10 shades for a total rebate cap of \$1,000. Orders that have fewer than 4 shades will not be awarded any rebate.

																																			,		,	,	
Deale	er I	nfo	orn	ıati	on	l																																	
Store Name:												Sal	o se	rder	Nun	ber:																							
Store Address:													Purchase Date:																										
City/Tow	n: _								Prov/Terr: PC:									Installation Date:																					
Custo First Nam		er I	nfo	orm	ati	ion	(r	equ	iire	d)											l e	nst Na	ame																
riistivaii	T		Г	Т	Т	П		П	Т	Т	Т	Т	Т	Т	Т	Т	Т		П	٦	ľ	151 14	aiiie	<u>,</u>	Т	Т	Т	$\neg$			Т	Т	Т	$\top$	Т	Т	Т	Т	$\top$
											$\perp$																						┸						
Mailing Address (Please be sure mail can be accepted at this address)											_														Apt./	Suite	#												
					Τ					Т	T	Ť	T	Т			П			Т	Т				T	T						T	7			Г	Т	Т	
City/Tow	City/Town															_							•	Prov	./Terr:		Posta	al Cod	ė.										
	Τ			Т	Т	Т			T	Т	$\top$	Т	Т	$\top$	$\top$	Т	Т	П	_	T	Т	Т	_	П	T	Т	$\neg$	Т				T	Ħ	1 000	1	Ť	$\top$	Т	$\Box$
																																Ш							
Email Ad	dres	SS																								Telephone Number (with Area Code)													
																														٦.	-[				_				
We will o	nly	use \	our (	email	addr	ress	to pr	rovide	you v	vith s	tatus r	notifica	ations	s of yo	ur ma	ail-in i	ebat	e cla	im.		_		_					_		_	_	_	_						—
☐ Please														,						ouala <sup>.</sup>	S.											- <i>.</i>	_		- <i>-</i>				
Custome				,																							lail D 1M/DI		YY)			]/	L		]/				Ш

For the purposes of rebate eligibility, order must be placed with your participating Hunter Douglas window fashions from May 18, 2024 - August 19, 2024. Purchaser must complete and sign the rebate form and submit it along with the original detailed dealer purchase receipt by mail to the address on this form. Proposals and/or each of their respective employees, contractors and family members and/or any other person or entity that purchases the product(s) for resale, do not qualify for this rebate offer. Purchaser must follow all instructions stated on this rebate form. Only Offer Foater form may be submitted per household for redemption. Duplicate submissions will not be acknowledged or returned. All submissions must be postmarked by September 19, 2024. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchaser information in connection with this rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions must be postmarked by September 19, 2024. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchaser information in connection with this rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions must be postmarked by September 19, 2024. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchaser information in connection with this rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions must be postmarked by September 19, 2024. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchaser information in connection with this rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions must be postmarked by September 19, 2024. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchase information in connection with this rebate offer constitutes fraud. All fraudulent submissions must be postmarked by September 19, 2024. Tampering with, altering or falsifying purchase information in connection with this rebate offer and and binding. This rebate offer is valid only in the Usa and void where restricted or otherwise prohibited by law. This rebate offer at any time for any reason. Rebate offer may not be assigned, traded, sold or combined with any other Hunter Douglas spon

Redemption Process: Consumers can visit hunterdouglaspromotions.com and complete the online rebate submission by the postmark date. This promotion is available to consumers who have made qualifying purchases only, as described above. For the purposes of this promotion, a two-on-one headrail configuration is considered one unit. Rebates are non-transferable. Hunter Douglas dealers, designers, decorators and/or each of their respective employees, contractors and family members and/or any other person or entity that purchases the product(s) for resale, do not qualify for this rebate offer. Consumers must submit a completed online form by September 19, 2024. No late submissions will be honoured. Rebates submitted for purchases made outside of the promotional dates will not be considered. Rebate will be issued in the form of a Hunter Douglas prepaid Mastercard. The PROMOTION CARD is a trademark of The Hunt Group. All rights reserved. This card is issued by Peoples Trust Company under licence from Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered trademark, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated. Funds expire 18 months after activation. Funds are not insured by the Canada Deposit Insurance Company (CDIC). Additional limitations may apply. ©2024 Hunter Douglas. All rights reserved. All trademarks used herein are the property of Hunter Douglas or their respective owners.